PRODUCT CATALOG #19    |   +1  (7 18)  292-5333 (TO L L  F R E E :  +1  (888)  383-3330)    |   W W W.LEGACYLLC.COM
HOW TO ORDER
+1 (718) 292-5333
30
CA - Clear Anodized Aluminum   |  MA - Mill Aluminum    |   BR - Architectural Bronze
DB - Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum    |  MB - Matte Black Powder Coat    |  WP - White Powder Coat
Gasketing
STRIKE PLATE / MOUNTING BRACKETS
#5077SPB
LEGACY
5077SPB
NGP
35P
PEMKO
-
ZERO
770SPB
NOTES
•	 Closer Bracket Plate
•	 Steel Primed Painted 6" wide
•	 To be used with 5071, 5077 and other similar parts
#5823SPB
LEGACY
5823SPB
NGP
-
PEMKO
-
ZERO
328SPB
NOTES
•	 Closer Bracket Plate
•	 Steel Primed Painted 6" wide
•	 To be used with 5823, 5413 and other similar parts
#5574SPB
LEGACY
5574SPB
NGP
75P
PEMKO
-
ZERO
870SPB
NOTES
•	 Closer Bracket Plate
•	 Steel Primed Painted 6" wide
•	 To be used with 5574, 5075, 5078 and other similar parts
AVAILABLE FINISHES / OPTIONS
SP - Gray Steel Prime
FL - Fire Label
EXAMPLE  ORDER - #5077SPB-SP (see page 29)
AVAILABLE FINISHES / OPTIONS
SP - Gray Steel Prime
FL - Fire Label
EXAMPLE  ORDER - #5823SPB-SP (see page 29)
AVAILABLE FINISHES / OPTIONS
SP - Gray Steel Prime
FL - Fire Label
EXAMPLE  ORDER - #5574SPB-SP (see page 29)
15⁄16"
3⁄16"
1 1⁄2"
1 5⁄32"
5077
(38.1)
(23.8)(29.4)
(4.7)
5077SPB
3⁄16"
7⁄8" 3⁄4"
1 5⁄8"
(19.1)
(4.7)
5574
5574SPB
(22.2)
(36.5)
1⁄2"
1⁄8"
5⁄8"
1 1⁄2"
5823
5823SPB
(38.1)
(15.9)(12.7)
(4.7)
PROPER INSTALLATION OF 5077SBP PROPER INSTALLATION OF 5823SBP